
January 
Friday-Sunday, Jan. 3-5
The Sacred Heart: Pope Francis 
Encyclical
Patron: Fr. John Courtney Murray, SJ  
Director: Fr. Robert Scullin, SJ

Friday-Sunday, Jan. 10-12 
Wisdom of the Mystics
Patron: Fr. Jacques Marquette, SJ  
Director: Fr. Fran Daly, SJ & Sr. Kathie 
Budesky, IHM

Friday-Sunday, Jan. 31-Feb. 2
Men in Recovery
Patron: Fr. John C. Ford, SJ  Format: 
Silence and some sharing Director: Fr. 
Kent Beausoleleil, SJ

March
Friday-Sunday, Mar. 7-9
Hope Springs Forth  
Patron: St. Robert Southwell, SJ  
Format: Silent and optional sharing  
Director: Sr. Linda Sevcik, SJ 

Friday-Sunday, Mar. 14-16
Living the Life of the Kingdom of God
Patron: St. Andrew Bobola, SJ  
Director: 
Fr. Robert Flack, SJ

Friday-Sunday, Mar. 28-30
Living the Life of the Kingdom of 
God
Patron:  Blessed Francis Page, SJ  
Director:  Fr. Robert Flack, SJ 

April
Friday-Sunday, Apr. 11-13
Palm Sunday 
Patron: St. Gabriel Lalemant, SJ  
Director: Fr. Robert Scullin, SJ 

Friday-Sunday, Apr. 25-27
To Know Christ Jesus 
Patron: Our Lady of the Way  
Director: Fr. Peter Fennessy, SJ

August
Friday-Sunday, Aug. 1-3
Men in Recovery 
Patron: Fr. Jack Schuett, SJ  

Friday-Sunday, Aug. 22-24
Patron: St. Stephen Pongrácz, SJ   

September
Friday-Sunday, Sept. 5-7
Patron: Blessed Sebastian Kimura, SJ  

Friday-Sunday, Sept. 26-28
Patron: St. Francis Borgia, SJ

October 
Thursday-Sunday, Oct. 2-5
(4 Days)
Patron: St. John Ogilvie, SJ    

Friday-Sunday, Oct. 17-19 
Patron: St. Alphonsus Rodriguez, SJ  

Friday-Sunday, Oct. 24-26
Patron: St. Stanislaus Kostka, SJ 

Friday-Sunday, Oct. 31-Nov. 2
Patron: Blessed Rupert Mayer, SJ  

December
Friday-Sunday, Dec. 5-7
Patron: St. Francis Xavier, SJ   

2025 Conference Retreat Schedule

Manresa Jesuit Retreat House

To register for retreats, click on the 
retreat date to register online or call 

248.644.4933 Ext. 0. 

A non-refundable, non-
transferable $50 deposit per 

person is required for all retreats. 

Retreat Format is silent unless 
otherwise noted. 

January 
Tuesday-Thursday, Jan. 7-9
Ignatian Spirituality 
Patron: Archduchess, Joanna of Austria    
Format:  Silent  Director: Fr. Steve Hurd, SJ 

Friday-Sunday, Jan. 24-26
Al-Anon
Patron: Fr. James Cullen, SJ  Format: Silent 
and optional sharing  Director: Fr. Lorn 
Snow, SJ & Madeline Bialecki

February 
Friday-Sunday, Feb. 7-9
Discipleship in the Spiritual Exercises: 
Creative and Challenging
Patron: St. John de Brito, SJ  Director: 
Fr. Bob Ytsen, SJ

May 
Friday-Sunday, May 9-11
Hope Springs Forth  
Patron: Mother of the Society of Jesus  
Format: Silent and optional sharing  
Director: Sr. Linda Sevcik, SM

Friday-Sunday, May 23-25
Women in Recovery
Patron: Fr. Frederick A. Harkins, SJ  
Format: Silence and some sharing
Director: Terry Sullivan

June 
Friday-Sunday, June 20-22
Patron: Sr. Mary Ward, IBVM 
Director: Fr. Bob Ytsen, SJ

October 
Thursday-Sunday, Oct. 9-12 (4 Days)
Patron: Blessed Dominic Collins, SJ  

November 
Friday-Sunday, Nov. 7- 9
Patron: Blessed Miguel Pro, SJ  

Friday-Sunday, Nov. 21-23
Women in Recovery
Patron: Fr. Edward Dowling, SJ 

Retreats for WomenRetreats for Men


